Arrear Payment Statement

Statement No: APS-2024-015
Date Issued: 2024-06-20

Company Name
1234 Main Street

City, ZIP Code

Country

Phone: (123) 456-7890

Recipient:

John Doe

Employee ID: 0054321
Designation: Senior Analyst
Department: Finance

Bank Details:

Bank: ABC Bank

Account No: XXXX-XXXX-1234
IFSC: ABCD0123456

Payment Summary

Period of Arrear Jan 2023 — Apr 2023

Mode of Payment Direct Bank Transfer

Arrears Details

Component

Basic Pay

House Rent Allowance
Special Allowance
Deductions (Tax, etc.)

Total Amount Payable

Important Notes:

Payment Date

Amount (USD)
1,000.00
500.00

200.00

-350.00
1,350.00

e This statement serves as an official proof of payment for arrears.

Verify all details carefully and retain this document for future reference.
If there are discrepancies, contact HR or payroll within 14 days of receipt.
Taxes and deductions are applied as per prevailing rules at the time of payment.

e Paid amount may differ from gross arrear due to mandatory deductions.
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