

Arrear Payment Statement

Statement No: **APS-2024-015**

Date Issued: **2024-06-20**

Company Name

1234 Main Street

City, ZIP Code

Country

Phone: (123) 456-7890

Recipient:

John Doe

Employee ID: 0054321

Designation: Senior Analyst

Department: Finance

Bank Details:

Bank: ABC Bank

Account No: XXXX-XXXX-1234

IFSC: ABCD0123456

Payment Summary

Period of Arrear	Jan 2023 – Apr 2023	Payment Date	2024-06-18
Mode of Payment	Direct Bank Transfer		

Arrears Details

Component	Amount (USD)
Basic Pay	1,000.00
House Rent Allowance	500.00
Special Allowance	200.00
Deductions (Tax, etc.)	-350.00
Total Amount Payable	1,350.00

Important Notes:

- This statement serves as an official proof of payment for arrears.
- Verify all details carefully and retain this document for future reference.
- If there are discrepancies, contact HR or payroll within 14 days of receipt.
- Taxes and deductions are applied as per prevailing rules at the time of payment.
- Paid amount may differ from gross arrear due to mandatory deductions.